Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue 1-5
1
Safety
sw
itches
Type VBII Safety Switches
Guide Form Specifications	 Product Overview�
a �The protective device can either be a fuse installed in a

ch
es
Catalogue Numbering System
Type VBII Safety Switch Catalogue Numbering System	 Product Overview�
Switch Type
Fused or Non-Fused
C = Built to meet Canadian requirements
Special Applications With:
Enclosure Type
With or Without Neutral
Voltage
	 L =	� General Duty
	 10k AIC Max.
	 (Plug Fused &
	 60A Max
	 Non-Fused)
	 G =	 Gen. Duty
	 H =	 Heavy Duty
	 DT =	 Double Throw
F = Fused
NF = Non-Fused
Number of Poles
1	 =	 1
2	 =	 2
3	 =	 3
4	 =	 4
6	 =	 6
1	 =	 120V or 120/240V
2	 =	 240V
6	 =	 600V
CH	 =	Crouse-Hinds Receptacle
W	 =	Viewing Window
Omit	 =	Type 1, Indoor
R	 =	Type 3R, Outdoor
S	 =	Type 4/4X, Stainless Steel
J	 =	Type 12, Industrial
Omit	 =	 Less Neutral
N	 =	 With Neutral
Amperes
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
4 = 200A
5 = 400A
6 = 600A
7 = 800A
8 = 1200A
	 H	 R	 6	 4
H	 =	 Heavy Duty
G	 =	 General Duty
Switch Type
1 	 = 30A
2 	 = 60A
12	 = 30/60A
3 	 = 100A
23	 = 60/100A
123 	 = 30/60/100A
1234	 = 30/60/100/200A
4	 = 200A
56	 = 400/600A
5678	 = 400/600/800/1200A
78	 = 800/1200A
Amperes
2 = 240V Max
6 = 600V Max
A1 		  =	 Auxiliary Switch 1/NO and 1/NC
A2 		  =	 Auxiliary Switch 2/NO and 2/NC
A3 		  =	 Auxiliary Switch Low Current
CL 		  =	 Compression Lug Barrier /
			   Mounting Kit
G 		  =	 Ground Lug Kit
G2 		 =	 Insulated Ground Lug Kit
LC 		  =	 Copper Lug Kit